Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Firefighter Paramedic

Other Positions Held

City

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Total Wages

$282,292

$265,956

$257,074

$235,585

$229,138

$227,495

$216,907

$215,350

$212,276

$212,209

$211,318

$209,995

$208,522

$208,311

$207,075

$206,239

$206,170

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$75.186

$80,515

$72,422

$78,319

$79,506

$87,892

$75,497

$96,593

$78,186

$70,443

$88,550

$101,588

$72,175

$85,675

$104,372

$96,293

$72,614



Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$205,416

$205,064

$203,386

$202,470

$201,369

$200,315

$198,888

$197,413

$197,246

$196,990

$195,763

$193,932

$193,540

$193,438

$191,751

$185,706

$185,113

$180,923

$81,321

$71,942

$78,322

$73,133

$72,097

$91,396

$78,234

$72,586

$78,700

$63,048

$78,053

$78,169

$71,958

$70,715

$79,271

$71,920

$74,404

$68,220



Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$179,771

$178,544

$178,169

$178,050

$177,202

$176,198

$175,321

$174,488

$174,444

$173,632

$173,617

$173,522

$172,589

$172,452

$172,297

$171,107

$169,827

$169,062

$77,111

$93,236

$72,610

$78,071

$77,740

$70,903

$73,314

$68,754

$78,253

$70,566

$67,825

$70,875

$67,788

$81,138

$72,982

$67,251

$75.417

$77,690



Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$167,706

$167,407

$165,568

$165,166

$164,058

$162,178

$161,418

$161,390

$160,708

$160,535

$160,172

$159,196

$158,788

$157,742

$156,966

$156,197

$153,055

$152,880

$78,786

$78,588

$68,517

$72,363

$64,860

$65,428

$70,707

$72,127

$73,925

$72,791

$72,950

$72,711

$46,971

$72,495

$69,690

$70,416

$46,357

$62,048



Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Assistant Fire Marshal

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$152,408

$152,399

$150,516

$150,515

$149,147

$143,673

$142,851

$140,208

$139,449

$138,949

$138,682

$138,012

$137,775

$137,543

$136,569

$136,066

$135,311

$134,925

$66,105

$76,190

$68,959

$63,479

$73,193

$62,432

$67,004

$63,424

$48,743

$65,642

$74,740

$72,808

$70,996

$77,853

$70,598

$72,778

$48,540

$66,427



Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Inspector

Haz Mat Inspector

Fire Inspector

Management Analyst

Haz Mat Inspector

Haz Mat Inspector

Disaster Prep/Com Ed Cord

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$134,241

$133,876

$127,084

$125,077

$124,922

$124,462

$123,961

$123,537

$122,999

$121,709

$117,982

$115,735

$114,213

$111,379

$110,586

$108,002

$101,418

$93,952

$72,870

$72,673

$53,413

$72,928

$58,441

$78,061

$68,357

$70,914

$70,201

$72,450

$59,635

$61,641

$65,901

$71,435

$53,397

$54,806

$60,161

$49,444



Emergency Preparedness Mg Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $91,839 $44,083
Fire Department

Firefighter Paramedic Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $88,875 $70,726
Fire Department

Firefighter Paramedic Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $87,101 $50,531
Fire Department

Administrative Manager Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $83,027 $36,402
Fire Department

Office Manager Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $82,808 $39,995
Fire Department

Firefighter Paramedic Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $78,853 $47,721
Fire Department

Admin Assistant Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $75,840 $43,503
Fire Department

Firefighter Paramedic Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $75,575 $34,317
Fire Department

Admin Assistant Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $75,089 $43,503
Fire Department

Firefighter Paramedic Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $70,848 $39,769
Fire Department

Firefighter Paramedic Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $70,819 $44,741
Fire Department

Firefighter Paramedic Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $68,682 $34,140
Fire Department

Firefighter Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $64,655 $35,517
Fire Department

Firefighter Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $62,672 $32,017
Fire Department

Firefighter Paramedic Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $56,724 $83,048
Fire Department

Fire Captain Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $55,426 $16,991
Fire Department

Senior Office Assistant Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $47,800 $33,284

Fire Department

Fire Engineer Pleasanton Livermore Pleasanton $43,577 $2,047
Fire Department



Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Program Specialist

Fire Inspector

Program Specialist

Firefighter Paramedic

Program Assistant

Firefighter Paramedic

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$40,952

$34,358

$31,526

$30,735

$28,008

$26,967

$24,985

$19,996

$18,120

$8,996

$5,742

$1,976

$1,976

$994

$67,507

$40,679

$17,654

$15,058

$10,803

$351

$1,540

$0

$8,311

$117

$2,880

$26

$26

$13



