Position O	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$282,292	\$75,186
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$265,956	\$80,515
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$257,074	\$72,422
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$235,585	\$78,319
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$229,138	\$79,506
Deputy Fire Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$227,495	\$87,892
Fire Engineer		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$216,907	\$75,497
Battalion Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$215,350	\$96,593
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$212,276	\$78,186
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$212,209	\$70,443
Battalion Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$211,318	\$88,550
Deputy Fire Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$209,995	\$101,588
Fire Engineer		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$208,522	\$72,175
Battalion Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$208,311	\$85,675
Fire Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$207,075	\$104,372
Battalion Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$206,239	\$96,293
Firefighter Paramedic		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$206,170	\$72,614

Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$205,416	\$81,321
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$205,064	\$71,942
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$203,386	\$78,322
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$202,470	\$73,133
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$201,369	\$72,097
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$200,315	\$91,396
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$198,888	\$78,234
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$197,413	\$72,586
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$197,246	\$78,700
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$196,990	\$63,048
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$195,763	\$78,053
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$193,932	\$78,169
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$193,540	\$71,958
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$193,438	\$70,715
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$191,751	\$79,271
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$185,706	\$71,920
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$185,113	\$74,404
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$180,923	\$68,220

Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$179,771	\$77,111
Deputy Fire Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$178,544	\$93,236
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$178,169	\$72,610
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$178,050	\$78,071
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$177,202	\$77,740
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$176,198	\$70,903
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$175,321	\$73,314
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$174,488	\$68,754
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$174,444	\$78,253
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$173,632	\$70,566
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$173,617	\$67,825
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$173,522	\$70,875
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$172,589	\$67,788
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$172,452	\$81,138
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$172,297	\$72,982
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$171,107	\$67,251
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$169,827	\$75,417
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$169,062	\$77,690

Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$167,706	\$78,786
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$167,407	\$78,588
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$165,568	\$68,517
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$165,166	\$72,363
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$164,058	\$64,860
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$162,178	\$65,428
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$161,418	\$70,707
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$161,390	\$72,127
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$160,708	\$73,925
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$160,535	\$72,791
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$160,172	\$72,950
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$159,196	\$72,711
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$158,788	\$46,971
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$157,742	\$72,495
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$156,966	\$69,690
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$156,197	\$70,416
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$153,055	\$46,357
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$152,880	\$62,048

Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$152,408	\$66,105
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$152,399	\$76,190
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$150,516	\$68,959
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$150,515	\$63,479
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$149,147	\$73,193
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$143,673	\$62,432
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$142,851	\$67,004
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$140,208	\$63,424
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$139,449	\$48,743
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$138,949	\$65,642
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$138,682	\$74,740
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$138,012	\$72,808
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$137,775	\$70,996
Assistant Fire Marshal	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$137,543	\$77,853
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$136,569	\$70,598
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$136,066	\$72,778
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$135,311	\$48,540
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$134,925	\$66,427

Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$134,241	\$72,870
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$133,876	\$72,673
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$127,084	\$53,413
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$125,077	\$72,928
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$124,922	\$58,441
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$124,462	\$78,061
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$123,961	\$68,357
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$123,537	\$70,914
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$122,999	\$70,201
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$121,709	\$72,450
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$117,982	\$59,635
Fire Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$115,735	\$61,641
Haz Mat Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$114,213	\$65,901
Fire Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$111,379	\$71,435
Management Analyst	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$110,586	\$53,397
Haz Mat Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$108,002	\$54,806
Haz Mat Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$101,418	\$60,161
Disaster Prep/Com Ed Cord	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$93,952	\$49,444

Emergency Preparedness Mg	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$91,839	\$44,083
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$88,875	\$70,726
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$87,101	\$50,531
Administrative Manager	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$83,027	\$36,402
Office Manager	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$82,808	\$39,995
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$78,853	\$47,721
Admin Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$75,840	\$43,503
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$75,575	\$34,317
Admin Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$75,089	\$43,503
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$70,848	\$39,769
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$70,819	\$44,741
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$68,682	\$34,140
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$64,655	\$35,517
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$62,672	\$32,017
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$56,724	\$83,048
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$55,426	\$16,991
Senior Office Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$47,800	\$33,284
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$43,577	\$2,047

Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$40,952	\$67,507
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$34,358	\$40,679
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$31,526	\$17,654
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$30,735	\$15,058
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$28,008	\$10,803
Program Specialist	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$26,967	\$351
Fire Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$24,985	\$1,540
Program Specialist	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$19,996	\$0
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$18,120	\$8,311
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$8,996	\$117
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$5,742	\$2,880
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$1,976	\$26
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$1,976	\$26
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$994	\$13